LutinX com

‘ DIGITAL DATA

CERTIFICATION

1
2
3
4

ol

10
11
12

13

14

15

—

mt05.scabini@gmail.com
pippidigrusa@gmail.com
jadekurtO6@gmail.com

anastasiacaz05@gmail.co
m

ginogianni889@gmail.com

giulia.leo.s@artisticobusto.
edu.it

gfebbraio7@gmail.com

matildegabaldo@gmail.co
m

giopisquy.roncarolo@gmail
.com

riggirebecca@gmail.com
yara.riggi@gmail.com

denise.guttilla@studenti.its
os-mariecurie.it

kalinkaramelekO1@gmail.c
om

matildeO5strippoli@gmail.c
om

martilneriaNEMAmMmail ronm

Mattia
Giuseppe
Giada

Anastasia

Mattia

giulia

Giuseppe
Matilde

GIORGIA

Rebecca
Yara

Denise

Melek

Matilde

NMartina

Scabini
Di Grusa
Curti

Cazacu

Mandara

leo

Febbraio
Gabaldo

RONCAROLO

Riggi
Riggi
Guittilla

Kalinkara

Strippoli

| neriala

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

\/aQ
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[rXOx9L1ulOQSKX.

IrXOx9060xVsml.
[IrXOx9WpXOonbl.
IrX0x99x0w8ebm.

IrXOx9ill2PxXe.
IrXOx9N3HIZP6r.

IrXOx9JhKT3HCcT.
IrXOx9BserDbMa.

IrXOx9sfOblkAs.

IrX0x9j2Fh5BCu.
IrX0x9uxldovJa.
[rXOx95ShLosYh.

[rX0x92acl1KXfM.

IrXOX9VigEVZL2.

[rX0x9X430Mq|8.

Page 1/4



16

17

18
19

20

21

22
23
24
25
26

27

28

29

30

31

—

barbaratarantino77@libero.
it

alondramacedol130@gmail.
com

grimsara04@gmail.com

lorenzo.darmian0O5@gmail.
com

giuliabertona06@gmail.co
m

francescal998.10.11@gm
ail.com

B3771.brdmbl@gmail.com
niccolodigiusto@gmail.com
emmaburziO5@gmail.com
silviaborellaO5@gmail.com

alexander.litardo@studenti.
ipscavalieri.it

yasa.girgis@studenti.ipsca
valieri.it

stephen.magno@studenti.i
pscavalieri.it

daniela.basta@liceoagnesi
milano.it

gaia.saporiti.s@artisticobus
to.edu.it

sarapassa06@gmail.com

Barbara

Alondra

Sara

Lorenzo

Giulia

Suami

Elisabetta
Niccolo
Emma
Silvia
Alexander
Yasa
Stephen
daniela

gaia

Sara

Tarantino

Macedo

Cogliati

Darmian

Bertona

Anselmo

Brambilla
Di giusto
Burzi
Borella

Litardo

Girgis

Magno

basta

saporiti

Passalacqua
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yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrX0x9a5qwDZ0G.

IrXOx9Kfer6d6x.

IrXOx9yZXCJgGF.
[Ir’XOXx9HbNC3k4J.

IrXOx9Ic72CZJP.

IrXOx99HmMHUsxR.

IrXOx9hHVr300d.
IrXOx903MrWelLy.
IrXOx9elBysZ7n.
Ir’XOX95m6MRGYu.
IrX0Ox9sGPpul0J.

IrXOx9nb8E4EfQ.

IrXOx9FeJjLneS.

IrXOx9L662WOKU.

IrXOx910vQpjZG.

IrXOx9hAILrM1q.
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32

33
34
35
36

37

38

39
40

41

42

43

44

45
46
a7

—

silvia.bianchessiO5@gmail.
com

antheadalmoro@gmail.com
ali3zzahir@gmail.com
cecilia.moreo@gmail.com

S8345640Y @orianimazzini
.edu.it

s10004628i@orianimazzini
.edu.it

vinciguerra.pietro.studente
@istitutomoreschi.edu.it

paolaborrelli32@gmail.com

alessia.viva@morvillofalco
nebrindisi.edu.it

lorenzo.patruno@morvillofa
Iconebrindisi.edu.it

giorgiaaldegani@gmail.co
m

gnecchi.alberto@lasboccio
ni.it
marcomasellio6@gmail.co
m
debematteo06@gmail.com
sofiaielmini05@gmail.com

soldano.margherita@iisbell
isario.edu.it

Silvia

Anthea
Ali
Cecilia

Sara

Irene

PIETRO

PAOLA

Alessia

Lorenzo

Giorgia

Alberto

Marco

MATTEO
Sofia

Margherita

Bianchessi

Dal Moro
Ezzahir
Moreo

Pelizza

Turco

VINCIGUERRA

BORRELLI

Viva

Patruno

Aldegani

Gnecchi

Maselli

DE BERNARDI
lelmini

Soldano

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes
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IrXOx9EIGNGzLO.

IrXOXQu7THCS5wv.
IrXOx9voCsM49;.
IrXOX9QUFH3PIS.
IrX0x94BQS7KoP.

IrX0x90jb0ICSO.

[IrXOx9XVvY5tluw.

[rXOx9MOmMD9O0rV.
IrXOx9cFd67Vaqy.

IrXOx9mI9QuzTkF.

IrXOx9fI5MVuys.

IrXOx9gF5keY1S.

IrXOx9IX0m54ev.

IrXOX9FwbOWpjC.
IrXOx9IR7BI2gl.
IrXOx9M7J8YI17b.
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48

49

50

carmengiorgia0O6@icloud.c Giorgia Mignoli yes

om

silviaa.rondolinii@gmail.co Silvia Rondolini yes
m

andrybruce5@gmail.com Andrea Brusa yes
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IrX0x9xh51410Q.

IrXOx90SgQVJ4X.

IrXOx9VLaQLbBB.
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